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SPRING 2024 CALENDAR 
 

January 2024 - February 2024 
 

▪  Monday Jan 29 -Tuesday Jan 30: Fall 2023 final exam make-up (2nd session) 

▪  Tuesday Jan 30: Move-in Day for incoming students 

▪  Wednesday Jan 31 – Friday Feb 2 : Check-In, English placement tests , registration for incoming 

students and information sessions for incoming Students 

▪  Sunday Feb 4: Move-in Day continues for the other students 

▪  Monday Feb 5: Start of classes for all students 

 

April 2024 

▪  Thursday Apr 4: Independence Day, no classes, administration closed 

▪  Monday Apr 8 – Saturday Apr 13: Semester break, no classes, administration opened 

 

May 2024 

▪  Wednesday May 1: Labour day, no classes, administration closed 

▪  Thursday May 9: Ascension day, no classes, administration closed 

▪  Wednesday May 15: End of classes 

▪  Monday May 20: Whit Monday 

▪  Tuesday May 21 Saturday May 25: Final exam review week 

▪  Monday May 27 – Friday May 31: Final Exam week (1st session) 

 

 

 

June 2024 

▪  Thursday Jun 13  – Friday Jun 14 : Final Exam make-up (2nd session) 

http://www.daust.org/

